Competition :

Playford Lakes

Competition Graded Field Report

Saturday, 08 October 2022

Club Championship GROSS

Type: Gross For
Course : Total Entrants : null
Description :
PCC Groups :
Time Of Day PCC Gender Tee Blocks
All Day 0.0 Male Blue
All Day 0.0 Male Blue
All Day 0.0 Male Blue
Ran Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA Score
H/C H/C
Grade Grade A
MC Kosta Tsaknakis 5030708700 0.0 5 5.3 226
MC Dave Carson 5030700038 0.0 5 51 231
MC Jamie Clarbull 5030900281 0.0 4 4.1 236
MC Kelvin Attewell 5030708650 0.0 9 9.5 243
MC Shane Grigg 5030708843 0.0 11 115 246
MC Colin Swain 5030708688 0.0 10 109 248
MC Dave Haddington 5030700071 0.0 11 12.2 254
MC Mark Bruce 5030708723 0.0 12 12.6 259 C/B
MC David Marchesi 5030708780 0.0 10 10.3 259
MC Brenton Stagg 5030708652 0.0 11 11.9 264
MC Gary Hawkins 5030708568 0.0 9 104 293
MC Barry McCall 5030700090 0.0 9 9.4 171
MC Brett Whitehead 5030708783 0.0 2 25 75
MC Adam Hodge 5030708592 0.0 8 8.4 79
MC Shane Elliott 5030302419 0.0 7 7.4 80
MC Jarrod Gordon 5030708808 0.0 10 109 84
MC Josh Harvey 5030708862 0.0 11 126 100
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Ran

Grade
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Grade
MC

MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC

Name

Sunny Chaleunxab
Grade B

Ben Fitzgerald
Gavin Martin

Marc Burrows
Chris Luyten
Brendon Mathews
Barry Pearce
David Feltham
John Boomer
Frank Fidransky
Kevin Rollins
Robert Hancock
Wayne Hughes
Colin Jones
Darran Whitaker
David Kenchington
Michael Carson
Graham Shepherd
Grant Wilson
Steven Mayes
Sheldon Stevenson
Michael Luyten
Paul Bowker
Bernard Hanselman
Guy Trace

Frank Lucks
Grade C

Anthony Luyten
Alan Baker
Robert Pittam
Douglas Huntly
Danny Welsh
Alan Malpass

Stephen Foster
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Golflink

5030708760
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5030708720
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5030708767
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16.1
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17.5
20.7

21.1
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NSNA

247
259
265
266
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NSE

lllegitimat

282
286
287 C/B
287
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301
304



Ran
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Name

Barry Carney
Deane Tucker
Robert McLean
Leonard Wild
Neville Todd
Dennis Evans
Arthur Chaleunxab
James Mutch
Shayne Mickel
Paul Todd
Wayne Whiting
Victor Bennetts
Jeff Polain
Tom McLennan

Terry Wotton
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5030708635
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5030700009
5030708803
5030708889
5052000005
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